Shaver Light
Shaver Light 240V

Polished Chrome 2 x 40W

SHAVER 1022001
Polished Chrome 2 x 40W

Quicklink: Q1FC2

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
Dimmable

IP Rating
Weight

Dimensions
Depth
Height
Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

SES/E14
Chrome
Glass / Plastic
No

P20

1.7kg

70mm
80mm
515mm

8OW (2 x 40W)
240V

The Shaver Light provides a warm glowing light great for location above a mirror in the
bathroom. A dual voltage shaver socket is located on the left.

This fitting is IP20 rated, therefore must not be installed in bathroom zones 0, 1 and 2 (see
technical tab). Constructed from plastic and finished in polished chrome. The light diffuser
is made from tempered glass. This fitting is not dimming compatible but has a pull cord
switch on its base for easy switching. Two 40W E14 candle lamps must be purchased
separately.




